American Standard

Transceiver

SFP 1.25G Transceiver

LINK SFP, SFP+ and QSFP+ transceivers are high performance, cost effective modules which is the best for all LINK Media Converters, all LINK Switches and can be compatible with a wide variety of

switches and routers brand.

UT-9125D-XX

SFP 1.25G Transceiver (for Cisco and others brand compatible)

UT-9125DHP-XX

SFP 1.25G Transceiver (for HP, Aruba and 3Com compatible)

UT-9113WD-20/UT-9114WD-20

SFP Bi-Di Transceiver (for Cisco and others brand compatible)

UT-9113WDHP-20/UT-9114WDHP-20

SFP Bi-Di Transceiver (for HP, Aruba and 3Com compatible)

UT-9125TSD (1000Base-T)
UT-9125T (10/100/1000Base-T)

SFP 1.25G Copper Transceiver (for Cisco and others brand
compatible)

« Available distances up to 120km

« Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation

« Compliant with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) and Small Form-factor
Pluggable (SFP)

« Compliant with SFF-8472

« Support Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface (DDMI)

« Compatible with SONET OC-24-LR-1 and Fibre Channel applications

« Duplex LC connector

« Hot Pluggable

« +3.3V single power supply

« Class 1laser product complies with EN 60825-1

« Operating temperature of 0°C to +70°C

SFP+ 10G Transceiver

UT-9310A-XX
SFP+ 10G Transceiver (for Cisco and others
brand compatible)

UT-9310HP-XX
SFP+ 10G Transceiver (for HP, Aruba and 3
Com compatible)

« Available distances up to 20km

« Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation

« Compliant with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) and Small Form-factor
Pluggable (SFP)

« Compliant with SFF-8472

« Support Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface (DDMI)

« Compatible with SONET OC-24-LR-1 and Fibre Channel applications

« Simplex LC connector

« Hot Pluggable

* +3.3V single power supply

« Class 1laser product complies with EN 60825-1

« Operating temperature of 0°C to +70°C

« Up to 1.25Gbps bi-directional data links

* Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

« Fully metallic enclosure for low EMI

* Low power dissipation (1.05 W typical)

+ Compact RJ-45 connector assembly

+ 1000 BASE-T operation in host systems with SERDES interface
+10/100/1000Mbps compliant in host systems with SGMII interface
* +3.3V single power supply

+ Operating temperature of 0°C to +70°C

QSFP+ 40G Transceiver

« Available distances up to 80km

UT-9402-XX

QSFP+ 40G Transceiver

« Available distances up to 40km

« Data Rate up to 10Gbps

« Optical interface compliant to IEEE 802.3ae

« Compliant with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) and Enhanced Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP+)
« Compliant with SFF-8472

« Support Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface (DDMI)

« Duplex LC connector

« Hot Pluggable

« +3.3V single power supply

« Class 1laser product complies with EN 60825-1

« Operating temperature of 0°C to +70°C

UT-9310T

SFP+ 10G Transceiver, 10G Base-T

« Supports Links up to 30m with Cat 6A Cable

« IEEE 802.3az and 802.3an Compliant

« IEEE 802.3bz for 5G & 2.5G BASE-T

+ Compliant with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) and Enhanced Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP+)
« SFF-8431 and SFF-8432 MSA Compliant

+ Compact RJ-45 connector assembly

* Hot Pluggable

* Support MDI/MDI-X

* +3.3V single power supply

+ Operating temperature of 0°C to +70°C

« Delivers reliable 40 GbE connections

« Compliant to IEEE 802.3ba specification for 40GBASE-IR4

« Compliant with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) and Quad Small Form Factor Pluggable (QSFP+)
« Duplex LC connector

« Hot Pluggable

« +3.3V single power supply

« Class 1laser product complies with EN 60825-1

« Operating temperature of 0°C to +70°C

XX: The SFP communication distance upon the request (support 550m to 120km).
« SFP support 550m , 10km, 20km, 40km, 80km and 120km.

« SFP+ support 300m, 10km, 40km and 80km.
« QSFP+ support 2km, 10km and 40km




	Front Catalog NETWORK 2021
	Content Catalog NETWORK  2021
	01_Catalog NETWORK_01_ 2021
	02_Catalog NETWORK_02_ 2021
	03_Catalog NETWORK_03_ 2021
	04_Catalog NETWORK_04_ 2021
	05_Catalog NETWORK_05_ 2021
	06_Catalog NETWORK_06_ 2021
	07_Catalog NETWORK_07_ 2021
	08_Catalog NETWORK_08_ 2021
	09_Catalog NETWORK_09_ 2021
	10_Catalog NETWORK_10_ 2021
	11_Catalog NETWORK_11_ 2021
	12_Catalog NETWORK_12_ 2021
	13_Catalog NETWORK_13_ 2021
	Back Catalog NETWORK 2021

